

Registration Fee

\$192.35

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE Fall 2013

	Resident Undergraduate		Non-resident Undergraduate		Graduate School	
	Excludes Programs below		Excludes Programs below		Excluded Programs below	
	Lower Division	Upper Division	Lower Division	Upper Division	Resident	Non-resident
Credit Hour Rate	\$326.00	\$384.25	\$746.65	\$883.60	\$554.15	\$1,200.35
Student Serv Credit Hour Fee	\$29.30	\$29.30	\$29.30	\$29.30	\$42.15	\$42.15
Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Registration Fee	\$192.35	\$192.35	\$192.35	\$192.35	\$243.30	\$243.30

Undergraduate Business Administration		Graduate Business, Engineering, Lib & Info Sciences		Graduate Nursing		Law School		
Lower Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$348.45	Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$643.15	Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$1,007.95	Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$908.85	
Upper Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$418.95	Non-resident Credit Hour Rate	\$1,287.70	Non-resident Credit Hour Rate	\$1,645.45	Non-resident Credit Hour Rate	\$998.75	
Lower Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$769.10	Student Service Credit Hour Fee	\$42.15	Student Service Credit Hour Fee	\$42.15	Student Service Credit Hour Fee	\$42.15	
Upper Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$918.30	Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00	Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00	Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00	
Student Service Credit Hour Fee	\$29.30	Registration Fee	\$243.30	Registration Fee	\$243.30	Registration Fee	\$243.30	
Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00							
Registration Fee	\$192.35							
Undergraduate Fine, Performing & Communication Arts		Graduate Fine, Performing & Communication Arts		Graduate Medicine		Doctor of Medicine		
Lower Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$348.45	Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$581.85	Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$690.30	Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$597.10	
Upper Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$418.95	Non-resident Credit Hour Rate	\$1,227.70	Non-resident Credit Hour Rate	\$1,303.20	Non-resident Credit Hour Rate	\$1,242.60	
Lower Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$769.10	Student Service Credit Hour Fee	\$42.15	Student Service Credit Hour Fee	\$42.15	Student Service Credit Hour Fee	\$27.20	
Upper Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$918.30	Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00	Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00	Student Support Fee	\$550.00	
Student Service Credit Hour Fee	\$29.30	Registration Fee	\$243.30	Registration Fee	\$243.30	Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00	
Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00							
Registration Fee	\$192.35							
Undergraduate Liberal Arts & Science - Science Majors		Graduate Engineering Global Execu	itive Track	Ph.D. Candidate Maintenance Fee	\$285.45	Graduate Pharmacy		
Lower Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$331.65	Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$1,261.60			Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$630.05	
Upper Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$389.90	Non-resident Credit Hour Rate	\$1,906.15			Non-resident Credit Hour Rate	\$1,267.65	
Lower Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$752.30	Student Service Credit Hour Fee	\$42.15	Junior Year in Munich - Per Semester F	Rate	Student Service Credit Hour Fee	\$42.15	
Upper Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$889.25	Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00	WSU students	\$5,900.00	Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00	
Student Service Credit Hour Fee	\$29.30	Registration Fee	\$243.30	Non-WSU students	\$9,700.00	Registration Fee	\$243.30	
Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00							
Registration Fee	\$192.35							
		Other Student Fees (per semester)		_				
Undergraduate Engineering		Engineering Support Fee - Lower Div., Full-Time \$100.00						
Lower Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$331.65	Engineering Support Fee - Lower Div.						
Upper Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$389.90	Engineering Support Fee - Upper Div.						
Lower Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$752.30	Engineering Support Fee - Upper Div.	Engineering Support Fee - Upper Div., Part-Time \$175.00					
Upper Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$889.25							
Student Service Credit Hour Fee	\$29.30	Sciences Support Fee - Lower Div., Full-Time \$50.00						
Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00	Sciences Support Fee - Lower Div., Pa	art-Time \$25.0	00				
Registration Fee	\$192.35	Sciences Support Fee - Upper Div., Fu	ull-Time \$100.	00				
		Sciences Support Fee - Upper Div., Pa	art-Time \$50.0	00				
Undergraduate Nursing								
Lower Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$326.00	Honors Support Fee - Lower Div., Full	-Time \$50.	00				
Upper Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$616.85	Honors Support Fee - Lower Div., Part	t-Time \$25.0	00				
Lower Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$746.65	Honors Support Fee - Upper Div., Full	-Time \$50.	00				
Upper Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate	\$1,116.20	Honors Support Fee - Upper Div., Part	t-Time \$25.0	00				
Student Service Credit Hour Fee	\$29.30							
Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee	\$25.00							
							Office of the	

Course Fee: Classes listed as having a special fee in the Schedule of Classes web site require payment of the fee in addition to tuition. Office of the Registrar 7/29/2013